
COEHD CAEP COMMITTEES 

Teaching Students Experiencing Trauma Committee 

1. Dr. Gloria Dansby-Giles, Counseling 

2. Dr. Karen Linstrum, Counseling  

3. Dr. Alfonzo Haralson, Elementary Education 

4. Dr. Tierra Flowers, Elementary Education 

5. Dr. Trenia Allen, Social Work 

Recruitment and Candidate Support Committee 

1. Dr. Tony Latiker, Coordinator of Quality Assessment and Quality Assurance 

2. Dr. Teresa Demerit, Physics Education 

3. Alicia Jefferson, Mathematics Education 

4. Dr. Doreen Myrie, Special Education (Undergraduate & Graduate) 

5. Dr. Dennis Williams, MAT 

6. Dr. Trashonda Dixon, M.S. in Reading 

7. Latosha Smith, JSU Recruitment Office 

Advanced Program Focus Group Committee 

1. Dr. Hilliard Lackey 

2. Dr. Dion Porter 

3. Dr. Tabitha Otieno 

4. Dr. Brieah Hudson 

5. Dr. Ronica Arnold 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



COEHD ADVISORY BOARD MEMBERS 

English Education 

1. Shanna L. Smith, English Education Liaison 

2. Kashelia Harrion, English Professor 

3. Chelssee Brown, former JSU student & current JPS teacher 

4. LaShunna McInnis, Principal, Powell Middle School 

5. Lorenda Cheeks, Director, JPS Student Assessment 

 

Social Science Education 
1. Jen Cornett, MDE Social Studies Curriculum Coordinator 

2. Kenneth Anthony, Mississippi Council for the Social Studies President 

3. Alexandria Drake, JSU Social Science Education Graduate and current 10th Grade US 

History, Government, and Economics teacher at the JPS-Tougaloo Early College High 

School.  

4. Ladarius Smith, JSU Social Science Education Graduate, 2020 

5. Alan Wheat, Director of Education Mississippi Department of Archives and History 

 

Special Education 

1. Dr. Doreen Myrie, SPED Liaison 

2. Dr. Amerita Tell, MDE Bureau Director for Parent Outreach and Support in the division 

of Special Education.  She is also an adjunct instructor.  

3. Dr. Sheila N. Anthony, Director of Exceptional Services in the Canton Public School 

District 

4. Dr. Robin Lemonis, Executive Director of Special Education at MDE.   

5. Recent Special Education Graduate: Ms. LaToya Davis 

6. Mr. Eddie Spann, Principal MS School for the Blind and Deaf 

 

Health and Physical Education 

1. Harold Stanfield 

Physical Education Teacher 

Blackburn Middle School 

601-326-1923 

2. Ronnie K Smith  

Physical Education Teacher 

Ronnie.k.smith@jsums.edu 

3. Marshona Straughter 

Physical Education student 

marshonas@gmail.com 
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Elementary Education 

1. Recent Completer: Brielle Davis 

2. Current Student: Teri McDaniels 

3. District Administrator: Laurel Magnet Elementary School – Dr. Kiana Pendleton 

4. Other: Erica Webber Jones, MAE President 

 

 The MAT Advisory Board Members 
  
  

  

  
  
                      

 

 M.S. in Reading 

1. Tylisha Jones: tjones09@icloud.com  Candidate/Completer 

2. Cosharalyn O'Harroll: cosharalyn97@gmail.com  Candidate/Completer 

3. Dr. Kymona Burk, Ed.D.: kymyona@gmail.com Senior Policy Fellow, ExcelinEd    

4. Mrs. Kristen Wynn, State Literacy Director: kwells@mdek12.org 

5. Dr. Antonio Fierro, National Consultant LETRS: aafierro@msreads.org 

Ed.S. in Psychometry  

1. Dr. Lennie Little: lennie.m.little@jsums.edu  

2. Ms. Amanda Cavett: acavett@bellsouth.net 

3. Mrs. Kim Hidges: Khodges@gpsdk12.com 

4. Mrs. Verdeen Potter: vpotter01@bellsouth.net 

5. Mrs. Christa Sturgis: cpsturgis@gmail.com  

6. Dr. Cenovia Burns:  cenoviaburns@gmail.com 

 

 

Name Program E-mail Address 

Camechelle Stevens MAT michelle.smith0206@yahoo.com  

Stephanie Stevens-Peters MAT stevans@jackson.k12.ms.us 
luck9329@gmail.com 

Dr. Gwendolyn Braddy  MAT gjbraddy@gmail.com 

Rosner Buie MAT osner.buie@yahoo.com  

 Harrison Michael  MAT  hmichaelii@att.net 

 Ethel R. Mayberry  MAT  ethel.r.mayberry@students.jsums.edu 

Yolanda Houston MAT ybhouston43@gmail.com 

Shaketta Toins MAT s.toins@gmail.com  

Bobby Brown MAT bdbrown@jackson.k12.ms.us 
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Educational Leadership 

MS Common Assessments Committee: comprised of representatives from MDE and each 

Educational Leadership Program in the state. 

M.S. in SPED Visual Impairment 

1. Dr. Amerita Tell, MDE Bureau Director for Parent Outreach and Support in the division 

of Special Education.  She is also an adjunct instructor.  

2. Dr. Sheila N. Anthony, Director of Exceptional Services in the Canton Public School 

District 

3. Dr. Robin Lemonis, Executive Director of Special Education at MDE.   

4. Recent Special Education Graduate: Ms. LaToya Davis 

5. Dr. Doreen Myrie, Current Special Education faculty member. 

6. Mr. Eddie Spann, MS School for the Blind,  Administrator 

 

 

 

 

 


